MMI SOFTWARES - 9027241919

Ord No.

Item Name

DIAMOND G RING

DIAMOND BANGLE

DIAMOND L RING

DIAMOND L RING

DIAMOND BANGLE

DIAMOND L RING

Payal Code Gross wt

DGR3

DBG12

DLR2

DLR1

DBG6

DLR4

7.5

10

5.6

4.56

10

3.2

Net wt

9.7

5.02

3.98

9.7

2.62

Stamp

14K

14K

18K

18K

14K

18K

Image




10

Total

DIAMOND L RING

DIAMOND L RING

DIAMOND L RING

DIAMOND L RING

DLR2

DLR8

DLRG6

DLR3

5.6

8.9

7.4

66.76

5.02

3.42

8.32

6.82

54.60

18K

18K

18K

18K

10.00




